2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
CCP15034CD 150A 3W 4P Plug
Crouse-Hinds
Catalog Number CCP15034CD
Manufacturer Crouse-Hinds
Description Eaton Crouse-Hinds Series Powermate CCP Plug, 150A,
0.875-1.906", Three-Wire, Four-Pole, Style 2, Copper-Free
Aluminum, 600 Vac/250 VDC
Weight per unit 1.0 (lbs/each)
Product Category Pin & Sleeve Devices
Features
amperage rating               150 Amp
dimensions                    10.8000 IN X 4.1300 IN X 4.1300 IN
Material                      HIGH IMPACT STRENGTH COPPER FREE ALUMINUM
Poles                         4
Voltage Rating                600 VAC AT 50 TO 400 HZ, 250 VDC
Wire Size                     2 To 1/0 AWG (Extra Flex)
Dimensions and Weight
Size                          4-1/8 In Diameter X 10-4/5 In Length
Descriptions
Description                   150A 3W 4P PLUG
extra long description        CRS-H CCP15034CD PLG PWRMT 150A 3W4
Features                      The Crouse-Hinds series PowerMate offering supports modularity
of drilling rig systems by providing safe and reliable power
connections for rigging up and rigging down equipment quickly
and efficiently.  PowerMate plugs, receptacles and connectors
are used on SCR/VFD houses to provide power to rig equipment
such as shakers, agitators, lighting circuits, mud pumps, motors,
etc.  This offering is the ideal rig power connection solution
providing longer product life, reduced maintenance, enhanced
safety and e
Long Description              Eaton Crouse-Hinds series PowerMate CCP plug, 150A,
0.875-1.906", Three-wire, four-pole, Style 2, Copper-free
aluminum, 600 Vac/250 Vdc
Product Type                  PLG PWRMT 150A 3W4P .875 to 1.906
Special Features              Watertight, Grounding Style 2, NEMA 4X Enclosure
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         EATON CROUSE-HINDS SERIES
GTIN 00662276276765
Manufacturers Part Number     CCP15034CD
UPC 662276276765
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          Pin & Sleeve Devices
Type                          PLUG
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 1
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application                   Ind Facilities & Factories - Facility: Power Distribution and Control
standard                      UL, cUL